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CBN 
END MILLS

i-Xmill
END MILLS

X5070
END MILLS

X-POWER
END MILLS

JET-POWER
END MILLS

V7 Mill INOX
END MILLS

V7 Mill STEEL
END MILLS

ALU-POWER
END MILLS

D-POWER
END MILLS

K-2 CARBIDE
END MILLS

GENERAL
CARBIDE
END MILLS

TANK-POWER
END MILLS

GENERAL
HSS
END MILLS

MILLING
CUTTERS

TECHNICAL
DATA

CARBIDE

HSS

X-POWER

END MILLS EM826 SERIES

CARBIDE, 2 FLUTE LONG LENGTH
VOLLHARTMETALL, 2 SCHNEIDEN LANG

FLAT SHANK 

SEITLICHE MITNAHMEFLÄCHEN

EM816 SERIES
PLAIN SHANK

GLATTER ZYLINDERSCHAFT 

P.657

 Designed to machine tool steel, alloy steel, mold steel and other
high hardened materials.

 Superior workpiece finishes.
 Increased feed rates.

 Zur Bearbeitung: Werkzeugstählen, Legierten Stählen, Stahlguß
und gehärteten Stählen.

 Bessere Werkstückoberflächen
 Höhere Vorschübe.
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RECOMMENDED CUTTING CONDITIONS
EMPFOHLENE SCHNEIDKONDITIONEN

CBN 
END MILLS

i-Xmill
END MILLS

X5070
END MILLS

X-POWER
END MILLS

JET-POWER
END MILLS

V7 Mill INOX
END MILLS

V7 Mill STEEL
END MILLS

ALU-POWER
END MILLS

D-POWER
END MILLS

K-2 CARBIDE
END MILLS

GENERAL
CARBIDE
END MILLS

TANK-POWER
END MILLS

GENERAL
HSS
END MILLS

MILLING
CUTTERS

TECHNICAL
DATA

CARBIDE

HSS
X-POWER
END MILLS

CARBIDE, 2 FLUTE LONG - SLOTTING
VOLLHARTMETALL, 2 SCHNEIDEN LANG - NUTENFRÄSEN
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MATERIAL

HARDNESS

STRENGTH

DIAMETER 

HRc45 ~ HRc55

1500 ~ 2000N/mm2

FEEDRPM

RPM = rev./min.

FEED = mm/min.

D

0.3D

D

0.05D

(up to  3:0.4mm)

HARDENED STEELS

HRc30 ~ HRc45

1000 ~ 1500N/mm2

FEEDRPM

ALLOY STEELS
HEAT RESISTANT
STEELS

~ HRc30

~ 1000N/mm2

FEEDRPM

NON-ALLOYED STEELS
ALLOY STEELS
CAST IRON

EM816, EM826 SERIES

CARBIDE, 2 FLUTE MINIATURE BALL NOSE
VOLLHARTMETALL, 2 SCHNEIDEN MINI STIRNRADIUS

R0.3  0.6

R0.4  0.8

R0.5  1.0

R0.6  1.2

R0.75 1.5

R1.0  2.0

R1.5  3.0

30000

27000

25000

24000

23000

19000

14000

510

560

560

570

600

570

480

30000

27000

25000

24000

23000

19000

14000

360

330

340

350

370

320

280

MATERIAL

HARDNESS

STRENGTH

HRc45 ~ HRc55

1500 ~ 2000N/mm2

DIAMETER FEEDRPM

HARDENED  STEELS

HRc30 ~ HRc45

1000 ~ 1500N/mm2

FEEDRPM

NON-ALLOYED STEELS
ALLOY STEELS
CAST IRON

RPM = rev./min.

FEED = mm/min.

D 1

ap=0.05!D

ae=0.15!D

D"1

ap=0.075!D

ae=0.15!D

D 1

ap=0.05!D

ae=0.1!D

D"1

ap=0.05!D

ae=0.15!D

EM865 SERIES
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